

&
ITEM NO.69

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19083/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2013 in WP No.3901/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY GORAKHPUR UNIV.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ST. ANDREWS COLLEGE GORAKHPUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Mishra, learned senior counsel
appearing for the petitioners, the matter is adjourned. To be listed
along with SLP(C) Nos.20893-20894/2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER