

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 3 & 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 19083/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/04/2013
in WP No. 3901/2011 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY GORAKHPUR UNIV. & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ST. ANDREWS COLLEGE GORAKHPUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 08/10/2014

This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Padmesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the respondent, the
Signature Not Verified
matter be listed again.

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.10.08
16:54:30 IST
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master